
Antigo Construction, Inc.

Crack & Seat Concrete Pavement with Asphalt Overlay Projects - California Interstate Highways, 1991 - 2025

Existing Existing
Antigo Pavement Pavement Cracking Quantity
Job # Year Contractor Location Project Number Type Thickness Size (Sq Yards)
519 1991 Granite-Sparks I-80, Soda Springs, Nevada County 03-275074 JPCP 09" 48" 43,162

600 1991 Baker, Jaxon I-5, Corning, Tehama County 02-262454 JPCP 09" 48" 34,577

640 1992 Baker, Jaxon I-5, Mt. Shasta, Siskiyou County 02-SIS-5-R11.2/R16.0 JPCP 09" 48" 148,257

645 1992 Teichert-Sacramento I-5, Dunnigan, Yolo County 03-365304 JPCP 09" 48" 94,679

646 1992 Baker, Jaxon I-5, Dunnigan, Yolo County 03-340704 JPCP 09" 48" 54,152

668 1992 Granite-Sacramento I-80, Sacramento, Sacramento County 03-365504 JPCP 09" 48" 124,000

670 1992 Granite-Sacramento I-5, Williams, Colusa County 03-COL-5 JPCP 09" 48" 225,787

710 1992 Baker, Jaxon I-5, Orland, Glenn County 03-352204 JPCP 09" 48" 119,349

822 1993 Granite-Sparks I-80, Truckee, Nevada County 03-310414-03 JPCP 09" 48" 48,723

823 1993 Baker, Jaxon I-5, Red Bluff, Tehama County 02-261904-02 JPCP 09" 48" 36,885

881 1993 Baker, Jaxon I-5, S/O Mt. Shasta, Shasta County 02-260404 JPCP 09" 24" 77,858

896 1993 Teichert-Sacramento I-580, Tracy, San Joaquin County 10-SJ-580-9.0/15.6 JPCP 09" 48" 169,035

946 1994 FNF I-5, Los Banos, Merced County ACIM-005-5 (116) 393 JPCP 09" 48" 586,522

1081 1995 Granite-Hanford I-5, Coalinga, Fresno County 06-336704 JPCP 09" 48" 493,825

1222 1996 Granite-Sacramento I-80, Placer County 03-PLA-80-45.5/49.3 JPCP 09" 48" 36,699

1288 1996 Palomar I-680, Fremont, Alameda County 04-132624 JPCP 10" 48" 10,500

1304 1996 Teichert-Sacramento I-5, Merced County Caltrans 10-4772U4 JPCP 09" 48" 738,747

1306 1996 Granite-Stockton I-580, Tracy, San Joaquin County 10-SJ-580-7.2/14.5 JPCP 10" 48" 98,152
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1308 1996 Teichert-Sacramento I-5, Arbuckle, Yolo County Caltrans 03-421704 JPCP 10" 48" 115,359

1309 1996 Teichert-Sacramento I-5, Yolo County Caltrans 03-384604 JPCP 09" 48" 233,648

1352 1997 Granite-Hanford I-5, Fresno, Fresno County 06-389204 JPCP 09" 48" 230,003

1507 1997 Serrano & Cone I-5, Stockton, San Joaquin County JPCP 09" 48" 206,447

1662 1998 Shea I-5, Shasta County Caltrans 02-342404 JPCP 09" 48" 12,883

1661 1999 Shea I-5, Lakehead, Shasta County Caltrans 02-310304 JPCP 09" 48" 90,306

1719 1999 Baldwin-Chico I-5, Tehama County Caltrans 02-326004 JPCP 09" 48" 203,134

1734 1999 Baldwin-Marysville I-5, Colusa County Caltrans 03-1A5404 JPCP 09" 48" 411,531

1792 1999 Tullis I-5, Shasta County Caltrans 02-326104 JPCP 09" 48" 140,621

1793 1999 Granite-Stockton I-5, s/o Stockton, San Joaquin County Caltrans 10-460804 JPCP 09" 48" 371,905

1833 1999 Granite-Sacramento I-5, Sacramento, Sacramento County Caltrans 03-447204 JPCP 09" 48" 212,906

1900 1999 Baldwin-Chico I-5, Willows, Glenn County Caltrans 03-0A6704 JPCP 09" 48" 69,336

1793 2000 Granite-Stockton I-5, s/o Stockton, San Joaquin County Caltrans 10-460804 JPCP 09" 48" 113,437

2143 2001 Kiewit Pacific I-80, Gold Run, Placer County Caltrans 03-1A80U4 JPCP 09" 48" 220,036

2151 2001 Kiewit Pacific I-5, w/o Bakersfield, Kern County Caltrans 06-448604 JPCP 09" 48" 774,031

2250 2001 LTM I-5, OR state line, Siskiyou County Caltrans 02-345304 JPCP 09" 48" 72,027

2155 2002 Granite-Sparks I-5, Mount Shasta, Siskiyou County Caltrans 02-364304 JPCP 09" 48" 15,310

2250 2002 LTM I-5, OR state line, Siskiyou County Caltrans 02-345304 JPCP 09" 48" 146,593
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2531 2003 FNF I-80, Floristan, Nevada County Caltrans 03-2C5704 JPCP 09" 48" 121,263

2785 2004 Jones, O. C. I-80, Fairfield, Solano County Caltrans 04-0T164U4 JPCP 09" 48" 66,040

3189 2006 Shea I-5, Lakehead, Shasta County Caltrans 02-387504 JPCP 09" 48" 69,580

3346 2006 Hale, Ron I-5, Mt. Shasta, Siskiyou County Caltrans 02-381114 JPCP 09" 48" 31,617

3396 2006 Tullis I-5, Mt. Shasta, Siskiyou County Caltrans 02-4C2004 JPCP 09" 48" 10,925

3633 2008 Granite-Sparks I-80, Rainbow - Kingvale, Nevada County Caltrans 03-0C7704 JPCP 10" 48" 23,192

3648 2008 Teichert-Lincoln I-80, Donner Lk-Trout Crk Xing, Nevada County Caltrans 03-0A6314 JPCP 09-13" 48" 29,324

3667 2008 Jones, O. C. I-80, Vallejo, Solano County Caltrans 04-0T2404 JPCP 08-9" 48" 16,277

3712 2008 Ghilotti Bros I-80, Fairfield & Vacaville, Solano County Caltrans 04-4C1524 JPCP 08-9" 48" 290,209

3888 2008 Penhall I-710, Long Beach, Los Angeles County Caltrans 07-183114 JPCP 09" 48" 19,500

3895 2008 Flatiron West I-238/580, Hayward, Alameda County Caltrans 04-249044 JPCP 09" 48" 5,685

3633 2009 Granite-Sparks I-80, Rainbow - Kingvale, Nevada County Caltrans 03-0C7704 JPCP 10" 48" 19,688

3664 2009 Top Grade Construction I-680 & I-780, Benicia, Solano County Caltrans 04-0060A4 JPCP 08-9" 48" 3,588

3712 2009 Ghilotti Bros I-80, Fairfield & Vacaville, Solano County Caltrans 04-4C1524 JPCP 08-9" 48" 99,756

3798 2009 Ghilotti Bros I-80, Vallejo, Solano County Caltrans 04-2409U4 JPCP 08-9" 48" 158,450

3807 2009 DeSilva Gates I-580, Livermore, Alameda County Caltrans 04-290844 JPCP 08-9" 48" 104,300

3856 2009 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-680, Fremont, Alameda County Caltrans 04-253794 JPCP 08-9" 48" 55,738

3872 2009 Granite-Sacramento I-80, Colfax, Placer County Caltrans 03-3E0404 JPCP 08-9" 48" 80,067
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3888 2009 Penhall I-710, Long Beach, Los Angeles County Caltrans 07-183114 JPCP 09" 48" 36,500

3895 2009 Flatiron West I-238/580, Hayward, Alameda County Caltrans 04-249044 JPCP 09" 48" 11,370

3904 2009 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-680, Alameda County Caltrans 04-4A5204 JPCP 08-9" 48" 28,706

3975 2009 Top Grade Construction I-80, Fairfield, Solano County Caltrans 04-4C15U4 JPCP 08-9" 48" 230,000

3976 2009 Top Grade Construction I-680, Santa Clara, Alameda County Caltrans 04-253784 JPCP 08-9" 48" 25,597

3904 2010 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-680, Alameda County Caltrans 04-4A5204 JPCP 08-9" 48" 49,828

3968 2010 MCM Construction I-880, Oakland, Alameda County Caltrans 04-1706U4 JPCP 08-9" 48" 8,334

4021 2010 Ghilotti Construction I-580, Livermore, Alameda County Caltrans 04-290834 JPCP 08-9" 48" 159,064

4021 2011 Ghilotti Construction I-580, Livermore, Alameda County Caltrans 04-290834 JPCP 08-9" 48" 8,427

4116 2011 Sema - CA I-710, South Gate, Los Angeles County Caltrans 07-269004 JPCP 09" 48" 102,000

4294 2011 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-680, Danville, Contra Costa County Caltrans 04-4470U4 JPCP 08-9" 48" 198,288

4375 2011 Granite-Sacramento I-5, s/o Sacramento, Sacramento County Caltrans 03-0F5904 JPCP 09" 48" 200,116

4327 2012 Mercer-Fraser I-5, n/o Lakehead, Shasta County Caltrans 02-2C4504 JPCP 08-9" 48" 46,736

4375 2012 Granite-Sacramento I-5, s/o Sacramento, Sacramento County Caltrans 03-0F5904 JPCP 09" 48" 76,236

4543 2012 Shea I-5, Weed, Siskiyou County Caltrans 02-3E7504 JPCP 08-9" 48" 63,102

4535 2013 Gallagher & Burk I-880, Oakland, Alameda County Caltrans 04-1A6824 JPCP 09" 48" 42,055

4782 2013 Teichert-Davis I-80, Vacaville, Solano County Caltrans 04-4A0104 JPCP 09" 48" 317,000

4530 2015 DeSilva Gates I-580, Livermore, Alameda County Caltrans 04-4A07U4 JPCP 09" 48" 66,500
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4781 2015 Ghilotti Construction I-580, Livermore, Alameda County Caltrans 04-2908C4 JPCP 09" 48" 84,000

5603 2016 Shea I-5, Weed, Siskiyou County Caltrans 02-4G8204 JPCP 09" 48" 95,055

5647 2016 DeSilva Gates I-580, Tracy, San Joaquin County Caltrans 10-0Q17U4 JPCP 09" 48" 127,123

5603 2017 Shea I-5, Weed, Siskiyou County Caltrans 02-4G8204 JPCP 09" 48" 52,893

5911 2018 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-205/580, Livermore, Alameda County Caltrans 04-3G59U4 JPCP 09" 48" 239,324

5911 2019 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-205/580, Livermore, Alameda County Caltrans 04-3G59U4 JPCP 09" 48" 7,260

6216 2019 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-680, Fremont, Alameda County Caltrans 04-4G0564 JPCP 09" 48" 120,368

6367 2019 Golden State Bridge, I-5, Shasta, Shasta County Caltrans 02-4G5204 JPCP 09" 48" 4,810

6720 2019 Teichert Construction I-5, Sacramento, Sacramento County Caltrans 03-0H10U4 JPCP 09" 48" 22,941

6808 2019 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-680, Fremont, Alameda County Caltrans 04-4H6104 JPCP 09" 48" 3,333

6216 2020 Bay Cities Paving & Grading I-680, Fremont, Alameda County Caltrans 04-4G0564 JPCP 09" 48" 38,362

6720 2020 Teichert Construction I-5, Sacramento, Sacramento County Caltrans 03-0H10U4 JPCP 09" 48" 162,896

6720 2021 Teichert Construction I-5, Sacramento, Sacramento County Caltrans 03-0H10U4 JPCP 09" 48" 255,242

Last revised January 2026 Total Square Yards: 10,869,084
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